Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Nolan Horrobin
Ayrton Pena
Theodore Smith
Elliott Davidge
Ted Brogden
Jesse Hayes
Matteo Bortoli
Na Rie Musson
Cameron Wade
Noah Ascento
Sway Outerbridge
Peter McGeever
Conrad Rossiter
Safari Richardson
Gabiriel Vickers
Christian Clingerman
Nkosi Dickinson
French Smith-Tankard
Nathan Kenny
Zephyr Miranda
Nico Simmons
Finley Cooper
Gavin Jr Manders
Qyor Trott
Kazai Seymour
Takudzwa Benza
Omari Barry
Aaron Young
Master Wilson
Jake Eromin
Lucas Hayward-Hunt
Brent Estillore
Bergen Brenden
Jaxon Burchall
Carter Burgess
Rhodes Mello
Blake Brown
Charlie Cooper
Ethan Tucker
Sterling Smith
Zai Haynes
Aamari Ratteray
Keegan Greenidge
Caleb Furbert
Zakari James
Cormac Obrien
Dominic Pitt

Skyport Magic Mile
Boys 6 Overall

Team
SALTUS CAVENDISH
SOMERSFIELD
HARRINGTON
SALTUS CAVENDISH
SALTUS CAVENDISH
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
HARRINGTON
NORTHLANDS
HARRINGTON
ST.GEORGE'S
SALTUS CAVENDISH
WARWICK
GILBERT INSTITUTE
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
ST.GEORGE'S
PORT ROYAL
SALTUS JUNIOR
CHATTERBOX
DALTON E. TUCKER
SALTUS CAVENDISH
PURVIS PRIMARY
ST.GEORGE'S
PAGET PRIMARY
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
WARWICK
WARWICK
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
SOMERSFIELD
GILBERT INSTITUTE
GILBERT INSTITUTE
WARWICK
WARWICK
FRANCIS PATTON
SALTUS CAVENDISH
FRANCIS PATTON
WARWICK
WARWICK
SALTUS CAVENDISH
WEST PEMBROKE
FRANCIS PATTON
WARWICK
WEST END
SALTUS CAVENDISH
SALTUS CAVENDISH
FRANCIS PATTON

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6010
6124
6036
6103
6111
6116
6094
6095
6117
6093
6132
6102
6107
6067
6090
6101
6072
6081
6120
6032
6052
6099
6028
6026
6017
6042
6114
6121
6096
6021
6054
6113
6078
6030
6084
6019
6041
6115
6122
6051
6049
6127
6104
6020
6015
6046
6031
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6-6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6- 6

68 3:17.66
69 3:28.47
68 3:30.89
66 3:32.85
69 3:35.41
69 3:42.80
66 3:44.10
68 3:45.29
66 3:46.11
68 3:47.52
67 3:48.38
68 3:48.55
68 3:48.55
66 3:48.90
69 3:51.40
66 3:53.19
67 3:53.45
69 3:54.20
68 3:55.83
67 3:55.98
66 3:56.85
69 3:57.45
66 3:57.95
66 3:58.71
68 3:59.48
69 4:00.12
69 4:00.70
67 4:00.71
66 4:01.55
69 4:01.94
66 4:02.85
66 4:03.36
66 4:03.85
69 4:03.98
68 4:05.79
68 4:05.99
67 4:06.63
68 4:08.31
69 4:09.67
68 4:09.82
67 4:10.23
67 4:10.28
67 4:11.90
68 4:12.71
68 4:13.82
69 4:14.15
68 4:16.77

03/04/2023 02:52:05



Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall

48
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Name
Pharaoh Crockwell
Finn Gaffney
Toriano Smith
Edward Burt
Thomas Singleton
Kaden Bean-Wolfe
Matteo Hill
Lennox Simmons
Hunter Hayes
Kade Simmons
Byron Farrell
Za'rai Johnston
Owen Botelho
Liam Fraser
Joey Herron
Isaiah Gomez
Terahj Burgess
Kohta Wilkinson
Tendaji Swan-Smith
Khyri Beckett
Ade Steede
Wesley Le
Xye' Rogers
Giovanni Vianello
Amir Smith
Remy Horsfall
Eli Burrows
Thoren Daniels

Skyport Magic Mile
Boys 6 Overall

Team
WEST END
WARWICK
WEST PEMBROKE
NORTHLANDS

SALTUS CAVENDISH

WEST PEMBROKE
WARWICK
ELLIOTT PRIMARY

GILBERT INSTITUTE

MOUNT SAINT

SALTUS CAVENDISH

PROSPECT
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
SOMERSFIELD
FRANCIS PATTON
HERON BAY
HERON BAY
PROSPECT
WEST PEMBROKE

EAST END PRIMARY
SALTUS CAVENDISH

WEST PEMBROKE
SOMERSET
HOME SCHOOL
SOMERSFIELD

SALTUS CAVENDISH

MOUNT SAINT

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6086
6106
6050
6129
6034
6088
6109
6039
6056
6024
6064
6089
6112
6009
6108
6070
6062
6059
6126
6110
6098
6082
6079
6119
6071
6125
6100
6118
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16:
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18:
19:
20:
18:
19:
20:
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6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6- 6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
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6-6
6-6
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